General

Highway

Street Lights

Capital Improvement

Town of Russell

P.O. Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684
Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax# (315)347-4244

Audit Committee Report
September 16, 2025
audit

Dereck C Matthews

Sandra Bumham

Vouchers

214-236

132-145

09

13-11

Total

$19.300.66

$34.512.85

$932.89

$14,193.30



