

Town of Russell
P.O. Box 628 * Russell N.Y. 13684
Phone# (315) 347-2358 * Fax # (315) 347-4244



Audit Committee Report
September 16, 2025
audit

Dereck C Mathews
Sandra Burnham

	Vouchers	Total
General	214-236	\$19,300.66
Highway	132-145	\$34,512.85
Street Lights	09	\$932.89
Capital Improvement	10-11	\$14,193.30